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BOGENL

COMMUNICATIONS LLC

DEPARTMENT

Howard Zerbe

John Greff

Brady Sharp

Joe Baumgartner

Scott Whipple

Tom Flannery

Mike Buchanan

Christian Collette

Dwayne Somers

Chris Ellis

Brian Montini

Jason Fares

John Gutekunst

REGION COVERED

CA, HI

NE, KS, 1A, MO, MN, WI, IL

LA, MS, AL, TN, GA, AR

FL, (Caribbean, Central/South America) and International

IN, Ml, OH, KY, WV, West PA

Metro NYC, Putnam/Rockland/Orange/Westchester Counties, NJ, East PA

OR, WA, MT, AK, BC, AB, SK, MB, ID

Upstate NY, VT, NH, MA, CT, RI, ME, ON, QC, NB, NS, NL

ND, SD, WY, CO, NM, AZ, UT, NV

DE, MD, DC, VA, NC, SC

TX, OK

Director of National Accounts

VP of Sales

REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS

PHONE

321-370-4466

862-355-9960

615-674-1708

407-919-5461

614-404-9477

201-803-4122

360-852-7215

201-248-7929

602-391-4829

201-419-8797

201-248-5487

201-316-6473

407-973-8213

EMAIL

hzerbe@bogen.com

joreff@bogen.com

bsharp@bogen.com

jbaumgartner@bogen.com

swhipple@bogen.com

tflannery@bogen.com

mbuchanan@bogen.com

ccollette@bogen.com

dsomers@bogen.com

cellis@bogen.com

bmontini@bogen.com

jfares@bogen.com

jgutekunst@bogen.com




